STMicroelectronics - UPSD3422E-40U6 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

292/300
33 Part numbering
Table 239. Ordering information scheme
For other options, or for more information on any aspect of this device, please contact the
ST sales office nearest you.
Example: UPSD 34 3 4 E V – 40 U 6 T
Device type
uPSD = Microcontroller PSD
Family
34 = Turbo Plus core
SRAM size
2 = 4 Kbyte
3 = 8 Kbyte
5 = 32 Kbyte
Main Flash memory size
2 = 64 Kbyte
3 = 128 Kbyte
4 = 256 Kbyte
IP Mix
E = IP Mix: USB, I2C, SPI, UART (2), IrDA, ADC, Supervisor, PCA
Operating voltage
blank: VCC = 3.0 to 3.6 V, VDD = 4.5 to 5.5 V
V: VCC = VDD = 3.0 to 3.6 V
Revision
“-” = Revision A
B = Revision B
Speed
–40 = 40 MHz
Package
T = 52-pin LQFP ECOPACK-compliant package
U = 80-pin LQFP ECOPACK-compliant package
Temperature range
6 = –40 to 85 °C
Shipping option
Tape & reel packing = T